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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BEFORE THE FEDERAL TRADE COMMISSION 03 06 2018
589881
In the Matter of e
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BENCO DENTAL SUPPLY CO., b HE |
a corporation, Docket No. 9379
HENRY SCHEIN, INC., PUBLIC

a corporation, and

PATTERSON COMPANIES, INC.,,
a corporation.

ANSWER OF RESPONDENT PATTERSON COMPANIES, INC. TO THE FEDERAL
TRADE COMMISSION’S ADMINISTRATIVE COMPLAINT
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historically not been common in the dental products industry, and denies the remaining
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distributors do not provide the breadth of services available through Patterson, and denies the
remaining allegations contained in Paragraph 25.

26.  To the extent the allegations contained in Paragraph 26 of the Complaint are legal
conclusions, no response is required. Patterson denies the allegations of Paragraph 26 of the
Complaint.
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Patterson denies the allegations of Paragraph 27 of the Complaint.

28.  To the extent the allegations contained in Paragraph 28 of the Complaint are legal
conclus1ons 1o response is required. Patterson admits that 1t competes w1th other dlstrlbutors for
. S L e e

Mﬁ#




PUBLIC

39.  Patterson admits that Paragraph 39 of the Complaint quotes a segment of an email
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53.  Patterson lacks knowledge sufficient to form a reasonable belief as to the truth or
falsity of the allegations in Paragraph 53 of the Complaint, and therefore denies them.

54.  Patterson lacks knowledge sufficient to form a reasonable belief as to the truth or
falsity of the allegations in Paragraph 54 of the Complaint, and therefore denies them.

55.  Patterson lacks knowledge sufficient to form a reasonable belief as to the truth or
falsity of the allegations in Paragraph 55 of the Complaint, and therefore denies them.

56.  Patterson lacks knowledge sufficient to form a reasonable belief as to the truth or
falsity of the allegations in Paragraph 56 of the Complaint, and therefore denies them.

57.  Patterson lacks knowledge sufficient to form a reasonable belief as to the truth or
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subparts. To the extent the allegations contained in Paragraph 75 of the Complaint are legal
conclusions, no response is required.

76.  Patterson denles the allegations of Paragraph 76 of the Complaint. To the extent
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on March 6, 2018, I filed the foregoing document electronically

Donald S. Clark

Secretary

Federal Trade Commission

600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Rm. H-113
Washington, DC 20580

The Honorable D. Michael Chappell
Administrative Law Judge

Federal Trade Commission

600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Rm. H-110
Washington, DC 20580

T Ot o a0 Al _a Y A0 A 0 i Vadiemanfn ann il i mmimes AL A n Lrvnamniins AAaavivnnnt Fae



PUBLIC

Hﬂ\x\mrd SQcher sq !E;EX l ) ( lj\/r—:tj.sg
T howard.scher@bipc.com ,

Jones Day
51 Louisiana Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20001-2113

Q70 2020




PUBLIC










Complaint

Thomas H. Brock
Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
TBrock@ftc.gov
Complaint

Jasmine Rosner

Attorney

Federal Trade Commission
jrosner@ftc.gov

Complaint

Howard Scher

Attorney

Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
howard.scher@bipc.com
Respondent

Kenneth Racowski

Attorney

Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
kenneth.racowski @bipc.com
Respondent

Carrie Amezcua

Attorney

Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC
carrie.amezcua@bipc.com
Respondent

John McDonald

LockeLord LLP

jpmcdona d@lockelord.com
Respondent

Lauren Fincher
LockeLord LLP
Ifincher@lockel ord.com
Respondent

Colin Kass

Proskauer Rose LLP
ckass@proskauer.com
Respondent

Adrian Fontecilla
Associate

Proskauer Rose LLP
afontecilla@proskauer.com
Respondent

Timothy Muris
Sidley Austin LLP
tmuris@sidley.com
Respondent

Geoffrey D. Oliver
Jones Day



gdoliver @jonesday.com
Respondent

Craig A. Waldman
Partner

Jones Day
cwaldman@jonesday.com
Respondent

Benjamin M. Craven
Jones Day
bcraven@jonesday.com
Respondent

AusraO. Deluard

Jones Day

adel uard@jonesday.com
Respondent

Joseph Ostoyich

Partner

Baker BottsL.L.P.
joseph.ostoyich@bakerbotts.com
Respondent

William Lavery

Senior Associate

Baker BottsL.L.P.
william.lavery @bakerbotts.com
Respondent

Andrew George

Baker BottsL.L.P.
andrew.george@bakerbotts.com
Respondent

Jana Seidl

Baker BottsL.L.P.
jana.seidl @bakerbotts.com
Respondent

Kristen Lloyd

Associate

Baker BottsL.L.P.
Kristen.Lloyd@bakerbotts.com
Respondent

James Long

Attorney

Briggsand Morgan, P.A.
jlong@Dbriggs.com
Respondent

Jay Schlosser

Attorney

Briggsand Morgan, P.A.
jschlosser@briggs.com
Respondent

Scott Flaherty






